ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/29/2021 RMP21-009362 4916 ALGONQUIN PKWY DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021 RMP21-009363 108 DAHLIA CT PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021 2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021 RMP21-009364 2158 PLUM GROVE RD PAPA SAVERIOS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021 RMP21-009365 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021 RMP21-009366 4373 LINCOLN AVE AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021 RMP21-009366 4373 LINCOLN AVE AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2021 4373 LINCOLN AVE WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021 2702 SCHOOL DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/29/2021 RMP21-009367 APPROX LOC: 2768 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL RD
11/29/2021 4015 ALGONQUIN RD STADIUM SPORTS CLUB TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021 RMP21-009368 APPROX LOC: 2651 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL RD
11/29/2021 RMP21-009369 3604 FINCH CT SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021 RMP21-009370 5155 SUNSET DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/29/2021 RMP21-009371 3125 TOWN SQUARE DR AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/29/2021 RMP21-009372 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2021 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR VANGUARD MANAGEMENT ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021 3400 WELLINGTON CT RIVERWALK CONDOS 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021 2 OLD SAYBROOK ON AMBULANCE CALL

AUBURN
11/29/2021 2 OLD SAYBROOK ON AMBULANCE CALL

AUBURN
11/29/2021 RMP21-009374 NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ASSIST

11/29/2021 RMP21-009373 2905 MEADOW DR KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/30/2021 7:16:25 AM



Incident Date

11/29/2021

11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021

11/29/2021
11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021
11/29/2021

11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021

11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021

11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021

11/29/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009375
RMP21-009376
RMP21-009377

RMP21-009378
RMP21-009379

RMP21-009380
RMP21-009381

RMP21-009382
RMP21-009383
RMP21-009384

RMP21-009385
RMP21-009386
RMP21-009387

RMP21-009388
RMP21-009389
RMP21-009390

RMP21-009391

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:1906 PLUM
GROVE RD

4570 TALL OAKS LN
3301 KIRCHOFF RD
2301 MEADOW DR
APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD
2600 MARTIN LN
APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2932
CENTRAL RD

2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN PKWY

2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3704 BOBWHITE LN

CENTRAL RD / BARKER
AVE

CENTRAL OWL
4373 LINCOLN AVE

PLUM GROVE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR
2407 MEADOW DR
1801 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:
CROSSROADS OF
COMMERCE DR

4374 LINCOLN CT

Location Name

FRATELLOS HOT DOGS

CARL SANDBURG JRHS

EAST PARK APTS

BUSN/JH METROLOGY

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
HAZARD

FRAUD ACTIVITY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP
THEFT
ACCIDENT

SPECIAL

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/30/2021 7:16:25 AM



Incident Date

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009392
RMP21-009393

RMP21-009394
RMP21-009395
RMP21-009396

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
APPROX LOC:2142 DAVIS
CT

S ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
RD /W ALGONQUIN RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3940 MEADOW DR
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR

Location Name

ST COLETTE SCHOOL
24/7 PANTRY
MEIJER INC

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
THEFT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/30/2021 7:16:25 AM



