



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/29/2021	RMP21-009362	4916 ALGONQUIN PKWY		DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009363	108 DAHLIA CT		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009364	2158 PLUM GROVE RD	PAPA SAVERIOS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009365	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009366	4373 LINCOLN AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009366	4373 LINCOLN AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2021		4373 LINCOLN AVE		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021		2702 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009367	APPROX LOC: 2768 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009368	APPROX LOC: 2651 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009369	3604 FINCH CT		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009370	5155 SUNSET DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009371	3125 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/29/2021	RMP21-009372	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2021		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VANGUARD MANAGEMENT	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021		3400 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021		2 OLD SAYBROOK ON AUBURN		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/29/2021		2 OLD SAYBROOK ON AUBURN		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009374	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009373	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/29/2021		APPROX LOC:1906 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009375	4570 TALL OAKS LN		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2021	RMP21-009376	3301 KIRCHOFF RD	FRATELLOS HOT DOGS	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009377	2301 MEADOW DR		FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021		2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009378	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009379	APPROX LOC: 2932 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009380	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/29/2021	RMP21-009381	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN PKWY		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009382	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009383	3704 BOBWHITE LN		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/29/2021	RMP21-009384	CENTRAL RD / BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009385	CENTRAL OWL		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009386	4373 LINCOLN AVE		THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2021	RMP21-009387	PLUM GROVE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR		SPECIAL	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009388	2407 MEADOW DR		CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009389	1801 HICKS RD	BUSN/JH METROLOGY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009390	APPROX LOC: CROSSROADS OF COMMERCE DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009391	4374 LINCOLN CT		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/29/2021		APPROX LOC:2142 DAVIS CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009392	S ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD / W ALGONQUIN RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2021	RMP21-009393	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/29/2021	RMP21-009394	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	
11/29/2021	RMP21-009395	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/29/2021	RMP21-009396	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER INC	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT